Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Crichton - (90022135) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:04.68
5:04.95
5:06.18
5:06.99
5:10.63
5:20.09
5:33.12

6:08.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:04.95
5:06.99
5:06.18
5:04.68
5:20.09
5:10.63
5:33.12
6:08.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457

447
431
394
350
258

WA Pts

456
447
451
457
394
431
350
258

Round

Round

Date

06/11/11
03/11/13
16/12/11
04/11/12
06/11/10
09/01/11
19/06/10
31/10/09

Date

03/11/13
04/11/12
16/12/11
06/11/11
09/01/11
06/11/10
19/06/10
31/10/09

Meet

SASA East District Age Groups November Leg

East District Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Short Course Open
East District Age Group Championships
East District Champs

British Gas Scottish National SC Open
Alloa Open Meet

East District Age Group

Meet
East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships

Scottish Gas National Short Course Open

SASA East District Age Groups November Leg

British Gas Scottish National SC Open
East District Champs
Alloa Open Meet

East District Age Group

Venue

Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Stirling

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
Bathgate
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Stirling

Glenrothes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Club Swam Under Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



