Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Crichton - (90022135) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.68	457		06/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes		1
5:04.95	456		03/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes		1
5:06.18	451	F	16/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness		1
5:06.99	447		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate		1
5:10.63	431		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes		1
5:20.09	394	F	09/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow		1
5:33.12	350		19/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling		2
6:08.38	258	F	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:04.95	456		03/11/13	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes		1
5:06.99	447		04/11/12	East District Age Group Championships	Bathgate		1
5:06.18	451	F	16/12/11	Scottish Gas National Short Course Open	Inverness		1
5:04.68	457		06/11/11	SASA East District Age Groups November Leg	Glenrothes		1
5:20.09	394	F	09/01/11	British Gas Scottish National SC Open	Glasgow		1
5:10.63	431		06/11/10	East District Champs	Glenrothes		1
5:33.12	350		19/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling		2
6:08.38	258	F	31/10/09	East District Age Group	Glenrothes		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS